Page 1/3
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
Email: mail@jumo.net

(1) (2) (3)
Order code / -
Order example 705090 / 05 - 33
1 power supply unit in the version ordered
1 instruction manual
Features
• AC 100 to 240 V wide-range input
• Quick-connect spring-clamp terminals
• Robust metal case
• Efficiency up to 93.5 %
• Active Power Factor Correction (PFC; for
705090/05-33 and 705090/10-33)
• 150 % peak load capability
• DNV GL approval (EMC A)
• UL approval
70509000T10Z001K000
Data Sheet 705090 Page 2/3
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
Email: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex, CM20 2DY, UK
Phone: +44 1279 63 55 33
Fax: +44 1279 62 50 29
Email: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
6724 Joy Road
East Syracuse, NY 13057, USA
Phone: +1 315 437 5866